## L080000 a0753

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
	dress)	
DA)	utess)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Ru	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Da	Siness Littly Ivar	110)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		:





400272907624

05/18/15--01021--017 \*\*30.00

15 JUN -8 PM 3: 03

FILED
15 JUN-8 AHII: 07

J. HARRIS

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration So Division of Cor		·		
SUBJECT: ビビC	JLLC CHANG	e to PATH	CAP	LLe
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	WILLIAM G	RUNDE		
	PATH CAP L	·LC		
		Firm/Company		
	6600 NU	U 15th Ave Address		
ŧ.,				<del>.</del>
	FLIP 4 BASS	DALE, PL 33.	309	
11.		City/State and Zip Code		<del></del>
** <del>1</del>	F-LIP 4 BASS	to be used for future annual t	report notifica	tion)
For further information	concerning this matter, please c		. •	,
:•				
WILLIAM G	RUNDE	at ( <u>954</u> )	646	- 7765
Name (	of Person	Area Code	Daytime 11	ereptione (vuitte)
Enclosed is a check for t		Desconting For 9	<b>2</b> .	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fce.
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy		Certificate of Status &
	PREVIOLOGY SENT.	(additional copy is encl	losed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	J€~ '			
,	INC ADDRESS.	ствент	C/CALDIER	ÉADDRESS:
Regist	ING ADDRESS: ration Section	Registrati	ion Section	
	on of Corporations Box 6327	Cliston B		
Tallah	assee FL 32314	2661 Exe	cutive Cente	r Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



May 20, 2015

WILLIAM G RUNDE 6600 NW 15TH AVE FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309

SUBJECT: EECI, LLC

Ref. Number: L08000020753

We have received your document for EECI, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 115A00010660

15 JUN -8 AMII: 07

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	EECT, (Name of the Limite	LLC ed Liability Compan	y as it now appears on our records.) ability Company)
	,	(A Florida Limited Li	ability Company)
The Art	icles of Organization for this Limited Li	ability Company v	were filed on 2 - 27 - 2008 and assigned
	document numberL 080000		
This am	nendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:	
A. If a	mending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabil	lity company here:
The new	name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L L C"
Enter r	new principal offices address, if applica	able:	6600 NW 159 AVE
	pal office address MUST BE A STREE		FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309
<i>(Mailin</i> B. If	new mailing address, if applicable:  og address MAY BE A POST OFFICE of  amending the registered agent and/or the new registered of	or registered of	SAME AS ABOVE
: •	,		
:	Name of New Registered Agent:	WILL	AU G. RUNDE
۸.	New Registered Office Address:	6600	AU G. RUNDE  NW 15 TH AVE  Enter Florida street address
g ts		ET LA	Cuy Zip Code
<u>Ńéw Re</u>	gistered Agent's Signature, if changing F	Registered Agent:	
I hereb provisi accept being f	y accept the appointment as registered ons of all statutes relative to the prope the obligations of my position as regis	d agent and agreer and complete pastered agent as pregistered office change.	e to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and rovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = A	uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			Remove
			Change
AMBR TI	TIMOTHY J. KENNEDY	828 NE 15 4 AVO	🗹 Add
		FT LANGERONCE, FL 3330	9_□ Remove
11 ·			□ Change
<b>v</b> :			Add
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			□ Remove
	•		☐ Change
			<u> </u>
	•		ACTION CEMPSES
			Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change

	· · · · <u></u>	
		· -
	·	
		<del></del>
		<u></u>
•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		<del>_</del>
<del></del>		
		·
Note: If th	late, if other than the date of filing:	filing.) Pursuant to 605.0
he record The 901	specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a the day after the record is filed.	a.m. on the earlier
Dated		<b>基格</b>
	Clillian L-Rundl, Mar. Signature of Thember or authorized representative of a member	15 JUN -8 AM
	Chillian A- Dunde Mak	
	Signature of principles of authorized representative of a member	
	WILLIAM G. RUNDE  Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00